
Start list
Campionatul National Copii 10 ani

Place: Bazinul Olimpic Brasov Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Jun 17, 2023 to Jun 18, 2023

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 1 (8)

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:30Entry time Start:
1

108 2 Maria Nastase 2013 ASP
119 3 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 CSR
107 4 Delia Alexandra Bulacu 2013 ASP

97 5 Ana Teodora Zarojanu 2013 SWM
116 6 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 TSI

7
8

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 2 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:32Entry time Start:
56 1 Ilinca Teodora Stoica 2013 USH
22 2 Maria Bianca Popi 2013 MAR
27 3 Irina Matei 2013 STE
39 4 Sofia Bucur 2013 DIN

104 5 Mara Dumitrescu 2013 ACA
66 6 Eniko Anna Szasz 2013 STG

102 7 Aida Gabriela Marica 2013 TSP
103 8 Petra Gyorgy 2013 CMU

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 3 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:33Entry time Start:
94 1 Sofia Mihaela Cilea 2013 SWM

8 2 Gabriela Gheorghe 2013 NAV
61 3 Zselyke Trella-Varhelyi 2013 STG
38 4 Maria Covrig 2013 DIN

1 5 Sarah Maria Ngoy Fiama 2013 REN
69 6 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 SCB
88 7 Daria Stefania Vlaicu 2013 ALS
85 8 Daria Spatar 2013 COR

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 4 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:35Entry time Start:

132 1 Maria Cristiana Adam 2013 ALB
87 2 Maya Ioana Calinoiu 2013 ALS
95 3 Ariana Marcu 2013 SWM
43 4 Luiza Maria Dinca 2013 SSB
36 5 Gabriela Teodora Acatrinei 2013 DAC
96 6 Ema Ioana Oncete 2013 SWM

101 7 Adela Cristina Taras 2013 BSC
71 8 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 SCB
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Start list
Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 5 (8)

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:36Entry time Start:
23 1 Andrea Lengyel 2013 MAR
79 2 Eveline Maria Savu 2013 BLU
70 3 Ilinca Zareschi 2013 SCB 52.52
44 4 Karla Arsenia Milea 2013 SSB 51.95

115 5 Maria Sophia Parfenie 2013 TSI 52.23
84 6 Ariana Marina Pricope 2013 MGL 59.17
76 7 Elissa Chiorean 2013 HYP
98 8 Anastasia Maria Postelnicu 2013 SWM

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 6 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:38Entry time Start:

123 1 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACT 51.67
105 2 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 DCT 50.89

26 3 Erica Andreea Paduraru 2013 STE 50.33
57 4 Daria Andreea Cretu 2013 USH 49.64
37 5 Clara Martina Radu 2013 DIN 49.86
67 6 Lilla Anderka-Farkas 2013 STG 50.55
10 7 Natalia Maria Barbu 2013 NAV 51.03

114 8 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 TSI 51.69

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 7 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:40Entry time Start:
63 1 Gabriela Lapusan 2013 STG 49.30

9 2 Alexandra Andreea Grecu 2013 NAV 48.68
13 3 Luana Maria Dobre 2013 NAV 47.02
77 4 Sonia Holosi 2013 HYP 46.22
54 5 Maria Alexandra Checiu 2013 USH 46.74

2 6 Anastasia Elensa Burdufu 2013 REN 47.69
125 7 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACT 48.82

25 8 Alexandra Mihaela Paslaru 2013 STE 49.49

Event 18176, 50 m bras feminin Seria 8 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:41Entry time Start:
48 1 Lisa Maria Driga 2013 CPT 45.17
80 2 Maria Iliana Vasile 2013 BLU 44.70

3 3 Teodora Chivu 2013 REN 44.30
11 4 Ilinca  Linte 2013 NAV 42.94
83 5 Alexandra Ioana Dosaru 2013 MPL 43.33
12 6 Antonia Constantin 2013 NAV 44.36

124 7 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACT 44.94
55 8 Sofia Gavril 2013 USH 45.63

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 1 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:44Entry time Start:
1
2

81 3 Matia Tudor 2013 BLU
42 4 Stefan Radu Iordache 2013 DIN

142 5 Lorand Hitter 2013 FLY
152 6 Alex Constantin  Prosaniche 2013 ASC

7
8
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Start list
Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 2 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:45Entry time Start:
138 1 Serban Danilov 2013 AVD
111 2 Tudor Stefan Dobre 2013 ASP

50 3 Madalin Florian Dumitru 2013 CPT
92 4 Luca Vladimir Ion 2013 ALS
30 5 Andrei Lazar 2013 STE

154 6 Fabian Ceaus 2013 S4L
15 7 Filip Gabriel Barbu 2013 NAV
31 8 Alexandru Vlad 2013 STE

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 3 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:47Entry time Start:
86 1 Vajk Kirei 2013 COR

146 2 Darius Nedelcu 2013 SGH
136 3 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 CSN

91 4 Dragos Andrei Dumitrascuta 2013 ALS
49 5 Eduard Gabriel Naicu 2013 CPT

140 6 Filip Blaga 2013 ACN
73 7 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 SCB
17 8 Constantin Alexandru Stelea 2013 NAV

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 4 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:48Entry time Start:
4 1 Tudor Mihai Chiritescu 2013 REN

72 2 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 SCB
148 3 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 SGH
121 4 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 CSR
155 5 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 BGH
109 6 David Cristian Mihai 2013 ASP
151 7 Alexandru Luncan 2013 DEV

16 8 Denis Mihai Trifan 2013 NAV

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 5 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:50Entry time Start:
99 1 Alexandru Nastase 2013 SWM
47 2 Dominic Filip Bojor 2013 SSB
33 3 Matei Adrian Ciurla 2013 STE

126 4 Mert Ali 2013 ACT
74 5 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 SCB
14 6 Robert Costin Marin 2013 NAV

106 7 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 DCT
90 8 Stefan - Alexandru Andrei 2013 ALS

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 6 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:51Entry time Start:
82 1 Stefan Alexandru Ionita 2013 BLU

143 2 Bogdan Serban 2013 PET
137 3 Rares Nicolae Dan 2013 SOV
153 4 Luca Scurtu 2013 SHD

46 5 Vlad Olaru 2013 SSB
120 6 Teodor Matei Rosca 2013 CSR
134 7 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 CSN
147 8 Rares Brinza 2013 SGH
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Start list
Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 7 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:53Entry time Start:
45 1 Sebastian Ioan Bebeselea 2013 SSB 1:02.38

6 2 Dragos Andrei Croitoru 2013 REN 59.39
139 3 Razvan Danilov 2013 AVD 53.73
128 4 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACT 52.50

89 5 Maxim Pinzari 2013 ALS 52.78
64 6 Gergo Bartha 2013 STG 57.24
58 7 Mihai Bogdan Simion 2013 USH 1:01.53

5 8 Tudor George Trandafir 2013 REN

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 8 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:55Entry time Start:
24 1 Albert Daniel Tudor 2013 MAR 52.27
32 2 Bogdan Cristian Dobrescu 2013 STE 51.11

141 3 Milan Csucsai-Gagesch 2013 ACN 50.10
29 4 David Andrei Cutti 2013 STE 49.71
28 5 Nicolas Alvin Stanca 2013 STE 50.09

127 6 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACT 50.63
145 7 Alexandru Tusan 2013 SGH 52.02

40 8 Eric Ioan Turturica 2013 DIN 52.31

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 9 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:56Entry time Start:

122 1 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 CSR 49.05
65 2 Magor Bako-Vilhelem 2013 STG 48.08

135 3 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 CSN 47.96
156 4 Stefan Goran 2013 CCP 47.14
129 5 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACT 47.32
110 6 David Padure 2013 ASP 48.01
133 7 David Begov-Ungur 2013 ALB 48.73
117 8 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 TSI 49.71

Event 18177, 50 m bras masculin Seria 10 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 09:58Entry time Start:
41 1 Bogdan Oltean 2013 DIN 46.63
51 2 Petru Sebastian Lazaroiu 2013 CPT 44.94
18 3 Amir Hamed Koita 2013 NAV 42.98

144 4 Filip Mihail Luta 2013 LPT 36.12
112 5 Sebastian Constant Petrea 2013 ASP 42.39

19 6 Luca Adrian Bratu 2013 NAV 44.74
150 7 David Alexandru Melincianu 2013 DEV 45.72

78 8 Sasha Ionescu 2013 HYP 46.86

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (8)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:00Entry time Start:
1

9 2 Alexandra Andreea Grecu 2013 NAV
114 3 Melania Cataleya Luca 2013 TSI

25 4 Alexandra Mihaela Paslaru 2013 STE
83 5 Alexandra Ioana Dosaru 2013 MPL
54 6 Maria Alexandra Checiu 2013 USH

7
8
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Start list
Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 2 (8)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:02Entry time Start:
80 1 Maria Iliana Vasile 2013 BLU
12 2 Antonia Constantin 2013 NAV
11 3 Ilinca  Linte 2013 NAV
84 4 Ariana Marina Pricope 2013 MGL

115 5 Maria Sophia Parfenie 2013 TSI
26 6 Erica Andreea Paduraru 2013 STE

2 7 Anastasia Elensa Burdufu 2013 REN
44 8 Karla Arsenia Milea 2013 SSB

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 3 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:03Entry time Start:
48 1 Lisa Maria Driga 2013 CPT

105 2 Izabela Maria Grigoras 2013 DCT
13 3 Luana Maria Dobre 2013 NAV
85 4 Daria Spatar 2013 COR 43.21
88 5 Daria Stefania Vlaicu 2013 ALS 43.53
70 6 Ilinca Zareschi 2013 SCB
10 7 Natalia Maria Barbu 2013 NAV

132 8 Maria Cristiana Adam 2013 ALB

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 4 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:05Entry time Start:

104 1 Mara Dumitrescu 2013 ACA 43.02
102 2 Aida Gabriela Marica 2013 TSP 41.30

43 3 Luiza Maria Dinca 2013 SSB 41.13
61 4 Zselyke Trella-Varhelyi 2013 STG 40.77
94 5 Sofia Mihaela Cilea 2013 SWM 41.05

107 6 Delia Alexandra Bulacu 2013 ASP 41.27
101 7 Adela Cristina Taras 2013 BSC 41.67

87 8 Maya Ioana Calinoiu 2013 ALS 43.20

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 5 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:06Entry time Start:
22 1 Maria Bianca Popi 2013 MAR 40.19
38 2 Maria Covrig 2013 DIN 40.05
95 3 Ariana Marcu 2013 SWM 39.35

103 4 Petra Gyorgy 2013 CMU 39.01
23 5 Andrea Lengyel 2013 MAR 39.34
96 6 Ema Ioana Oncete 2013 SWM 39.44
62 7 Ingrid Kiss 2013 STG 40.19
36 8 Gabriela Teodora Acatrinei 2013 DAC 40.61

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 6 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:07Entry time Start:
57 1 Daria Andreea Cretu 2013 USH 38.44
56 2 Ilinca Teodora Stoica 2013 USH 37.66
76 3 Elissa Chiorean 2013 HYP 37.58
69 4 Sofia Maria Matei 2013 SCB 37.30
71 5 Lorena Gabriela Marian 2013 SCB 37.50
66 6 Eniko Anna Szasz 2013 STG 37.66

119 7 Chira Elisa Cobzaru 2013 CSR 37.95
60 8 Alexandra Huza 2013 STG 38.93
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Start list
Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 7 (8)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:09Entry time Start:
98 1 Anastasia Maria Postelnicu 2013 SWM 36.52

123 2 Sara-Maria Toma 2013 ACT 35.99
79 3 Eveline Maria Savu 2013 BLU 35.04

3 4 Teodora Chivu 2013 REN 34.58
37 5 Clara Martina Radu 2013 DIN 34.64
39 6 Sofia Bucur 2013 DIN 35.21

125 7 Teodora Stefan 2013 ACT 36.42
27 8 Irina Matei 2013 STE 37.15

Event 18178, 50 m liber feminin Seria 8 (8)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:10Entry time Start:
8 1 Gabriela Gheorghe 2013 NAV 34.48

55 2 Sofia Gavril 2013 USH 33.07
108 3 Maria Nastase 2013 ASP 31.94

97 4 Ana Teodora Zarojanu 2013 SWM 31.30
1 5 Sarah Maria Ngoy Fiama 2013 REN 31.53

77 6 Sonia Holosi 2013 HYP 32.94
116 7 Ilinca Cozorici 2013 TSI 33.14
124 8 Amalia Lupea 2013 ACT 34.56

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:12Entry time Start:
1
2

128 3 Aristarh Dan 2013 ACT
139 4 Razvan Danilov 2013 AVD

45 5 Sebastian Ioan Bebeselea 2013 SSB
133 6 David Begov-Ungur 2013 ALB

7
8

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:14Entry time Start:
89 1 Maxim Pinzari 2013 ALS
24 2 Albert Daniel Tudor 2013 MAR

110 3 David Padure 2013 ASP
156 4 Stefan Goran 2013 CCP

65 5 Magor Bako-Vilhelem 2013 STG
19 6 Luca Adrian Bratu 2013 NAV

6 7 Dragos Andrei Croitoru 2013 REN
127 8 Filip Andrei Trenchea 2013 ACT

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 3 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:15Entry time Start:

112 1 Sebastian Constant Petrea 2013 ASP
106 2 Mihai David Stoicescu 2013 DCT

41 3 Bogdan Oltean 2013 DIN
28 4 Nicolas Alvin Stanca 2013 STE

117 5 Adam Kehlaoui 2013 TSI
145 6 Alexandru Tusan 2013 SGH

51 7 Petru Sebastian Lazaroiu 2013 CPT
29 8 David Andrei Cutti 2013 STE
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Start list
Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 4 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:16Entry time Start:
150 1 David Alexandru Melincianu 2013 DEV

5 2 Tudor George Trandafir 2013 REN 41.76
152 3 Alex Constantin  Prosaniche 2013 ASC 40.22
122 4 Stefan Cristian Voicu 2013 CSR 39.81
111 5 Tudor Stefan Dobre 2013 ASP 40.01
147 6 Rares Brinza 2013 SGH 40.91

58 7 Mihai Bogdan Simion 2013 USH 41.76
141 8 Milan Csucsai-Gagesch 2013 ACN

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 5 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:18Entry time Start:

146 1 Darius Nedelcu 2013 SGH 39.67
73 2 Grigore Andrei Popescu 2013 SCB 39.48
91 3 Dragos Andrei Dumitrascuta 2013 ALS 39.13
86 4 Vajk Kirei 2013 COR 38.88
81 5 Matia Tudor 2013 BLU 39.04

4 6 Tudor Mihai Chiritescu 2013 REN 39.26
30 7 Andrei Lazar 2013 STE 39.51

120 8 Teodor Matei Rosca 2013 CSR 39.74

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 6 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:19Entry time Start:

137 1 Rares Nicolae Dan 2013 SOV 38.83
90 2 Stefan - Alexandru Andrei 2013 ALS 38.81

134 3 Robert Andrei Ciuche 2013 CSN 38.45
148 4 Patrick Toader Sasu 2013 SGH 37.80

17 5 Constantin Alexandru Stelea 2013 NAV 38.38
153 6 Luca Scurtu 2013 SHD 38.81

50 7 Madalin Florian Dumitru 2013 CPT 38.81
31 8 Alexandru Vlad 2013 STE 38.87

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 7 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:21Entry time Start:
16 1 Denis Mihai Trifan 2013 NAV 37.10
82 2 Stefan Alexandru Ionita 2013 BLU 36.94
99 3 Alexandru Nastase 2013 SWM 36.45
78 4 Sasha Ionescu 2013 HYP 36.32

138 5 Serban Danilov 2013 AVD 36.33
40 6 Eric Ioan Turturica 2013 DIN 36.67

151 7 Alexandru Luncan 2013 DEV 37.09
74 8 Tudor Vasile Popovici 2013 SCB 37.34

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 8 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:22Entry time Start:

136 1 Iannis Nicholas Ostaci 2013 CSN 36.27
154 2 Fabian Ceaus 2013 S4L 36.12

92 3 Luca Vladimir Ion 2013 ALS 35.61
140 4 Filip Blaga 2013 ACN 35.42

49 5 Eduard Gabriel Naicu 2013 CPT 35.52
109 6 David Cristian Mihai 2013 ASP 36.00

47 7 Dominic Filip Bojor 2013 SSB 36.15
46 8 Vlad Olaru 2013 SSB 36.32
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Start list
Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 9 (10)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:23Entry time Start:
126 1 Mert Ali 2013 ACT 35.10

32 2 Bogdan Cristian Dobrescu 2013 STE 34.41
72 3 Alex Adrian Mocanasu 2013 SCB 33.87

143 4 Bogdan Serban 2013 PET 33.36
18 5 Amir Hamed Koita 2013 NAV 33.41
52 6 Kaan Gemil 2013 CPT 34.32
33 7 Matei Adrian Ciurla 2013 STE 34.94

135 8 Darius Gabriel Stanciu 2013 CSN 35.41

Event 18179, 50 m liber masculin Seria 10 (10)
ID Lane Name Born Team 10:25Entry time Start:

155 1 Bogdan Atila Soimaru 2013 BGH 33.08
142 2 Lorand Hitter 2013 FLY 32.52

14 3 Robert Costin Marin 2013 NAV 31.65
144 4 Filip Mihail Luta 2013 LPT 29.24

15 5 Filip Gabriel Barbu 2013 NAV 31.22
42 6 Stefan Radu Iordache 2013 DIN 32.51

129 7 Andrei Achitei 2013 ACT 32.70
121 8 Stefan Razvan Levarda 2013 CSR 33.22

Event 18180, 4 X 50 m mixt feminin Seria 1 (1)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:42Entry time Start:
68 1 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures 2000 STG

7 2 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 2000 REN 2:42.86
130 3 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2000 ACT 2:24.44

34 4 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua B 2000 STE 2:15.22
20 5 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2000 NAV 2:23.46

100 6 Swimming Team Bucuresti 2000 SWM 2:28.55
118 7 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Iasi 2000 TSI

59 8 ACS Universitar USH 2000 USH

Event 18181, 4 X 50 m mixt masculin Seria 1 (1)

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:47Entry time Start:
75 1 Sport Club Municipal Bacau 2000 SCB

131 2 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2000 ACT 2:20.24
93 3 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life S 2000 ALS 2:07.48
35 4 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua B 2000 STE 1:54.42

113 5 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" B 2000 ASP 1:58.37
21 6 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2000 NAV 2:09.33
53 7 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 2000 CPT 2:30.83

149 8 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humor 2000 SGH
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